
   
  
  FOX CREEK 5K  
  BERNE TOWN PARK 
  BERNE, NY 
  AUGUST 8, 2015 
 
  Results by White Knight Timing & Race Management 
 

Hilltown Triple Crown Race #1 
 
  Overall 
 
 
   Pl   Comp#  Name                  Sex/Age   City/State                    Time  
========================================================================================= 
    1    82  Richards, David            M23  Cobleskill, NY                  15:48 
    2   100  Valvo, Noah                M16  Delanson, NY                    19:03 
    3   109  Becker, Lukus              M18  Berne, NY                       19:20 
    4    96  Tisch, Cortlandt           M19  Greenville, NY                  19:46 
    5   132  Creagan, Kevin             M50  Albany, NY                      19:49 
    6    89  Sears, Ben                 M31  Albany, NY                      20:00 
    7    62  Long, David                M25  Albany, NY                      20:28 
    8   127  Godenzi, Andrew            M29  Altamont, NY                    20:34 
    9   133  Duncan, Matthew            M19  Altamont, NY                    20:44 
   10    10  Allen, Alexander           M15  East Berne, NY                  21:10 
   11   123  Foley, Shea                W18  Slingerlands, NY                21:14 
   12   126  Palmer, Chris              M42  Middleburgh, NY                 21:18 
   13    35  Garcia Romero, Susy        W32  Rensselaer, NY                  21:26 
   14    73  Peterson, Dana             W44  Voorheesville, NY               21:31 
   15   129  Campbell, Andy             M58  Albany, NY                      21:32 
   16    39  Glass, Dave                M68  Glenville, NY                   21:34 
   17   121  Soeller, Mike              M53  Voorheesville, NY               21:36 
   18    13  Baranauskas, George        M61  Scotia, NY                      21:42 
   19    68  Murphy, Erin               W35  Albany, NY                      22:46 
   20    26  Denham, Thomas             M49  Delmar, NY                      23:06 
   21    49  Jablonowski, Tom           M46  Voorheesville, NY               23:07 
   22    66  Miller, Rich               M44  Cobleskill, NY                  23:12 
   23    60  Leith, David               M60  West Charlton, NY               23:27 
   24    52  Jones, Rick                M47  Albany, NY                      23:33 
   25    99  Trombley, Charles          M37  Athens, NY                      23:52 
   26    80  Reep, Erin                 W34  Athens, NY                      24:07 
   27    88  Salvagni, Larry            M41  Feura Bush, NY                  24:12 
   28    12  Araldi, Meghan             W17  Westerlo, NY                    24:20 
   29    65  McCarthy, John             M43  Albany, NY                      24:48 
   30    98  Trendell, Amber            W36  Burnt Hills, NY                 24:58 
   31    94  Stevens, Nancy             W55  Latham, NY                      25:27 
   32   108  Becker, Benjamin           M21  Berne, NY                       26:13 
   33    92  Shafer, Cindy              W45  Guilderland, NY                 26:18 
   34    79  Race, Allison              W40  Altamont, NY                    26:24 
   35   135  O'Mara, Erin               W29  Philadelphia, PA                26:28 
   36    81  Reynolds, Richard          M64  Voorheesville, NY               26:31 
   37    44  Hearne, Ed                 M53  Rensselaer, NY                  26:40 
   38    53  Joslin, Andrew             M42  Westerlo, NY                    26:46 
   39   111  Diamond, Melanie           W38  Delanson, NY                    26:47 
   40   105  Zielinski, Kristin         W35  Altamont, NY                    26:47 
   41   115  Hampston, Katie            W12  Voorheesville, NY               26:56 
   42    30  Ego, Amy                   W39  Scotia, NY                      26:58 
   43    90  Sears, Karoline            W30  Albany, NY                      27:06 
   44    58  King, Dayton               M36  Gloversville, NY                27:08 
   45    22  Conklin, Lindsay           W28  Albany, NY                      27:15 
   46    78  Pris, Tom                  M11  Altamont, NY                    27:40 
   47    75  Pris, Andy                 M39  Altamont, NY                    27:41 
   48   117  Mack, Carter                M6  Albany, NY                      27:49 
   49    17  Bennett, Tom               M30  Altamont, NY                    28:00 



  
   50    42  Gundlach, Elisabeth        W53  Schenectady, NY                 28:08 
   51    45  Hess, AnnMarie             W36  Albany, NY                      28:26 
   52    85  Roosa, Darwin              M65  Altamont, NY                    28:27 
   53   114  Hampston, Anna             W11  Voorheesville, NY               28:32 
  54   118  Mack, Evan                 M34  Albany, NY                      28:35 
   55    38  Gies, Michael              M67  Voorheesville, NY               29:09 
   56   124  Attampervmal, Jeevarathnam M42  Guilderland, NY                 29:19 
   57    21  Comithier, Lara            W48  Greenville, NY                  29:32 
   58    24  Cook, Anne                 W51  Berne, NY                       29:55 
   59    67  Mouravieff-Apostol, Abbie  W29  Averill Park, NY                30:21 
   60    33  Fredericks, Emily          W11  Niskayuna, NY                   30:26 
   61    31  Evanchick, Sara            W36  Rotterdam, NY                   30:27 
   62    18  Bocketti, Jamie            W38  Niskayuna, NY                   30:28 
   63   102  Wright, Amy                W37  Berne, NY                       30:40 
   64    48  Hull, Jean                 W65  Stamford, NY                    30:41 
   65   136  Tallman, Nicholas          M50  Neptune City, NJ                30:44 
   66   119  Mack, Henry                 M3  Albany, NY                      30:44 
   67    37  Gerken, Locke              M10  Westerlo, NY                    31:13 
   68    63  MacLeod, Kaitlyn           W28  Albany, NY                      31:27 
   69    50  Jaskolka, Jennifer         W42  Ravena, NY                      31:45 
   70   101  Waugaman, Amber            W35  Scotia, NY                      31:49 
   71    36  Gerken, Jeff               M49  Westerlo, NY                    32:07 
   72   122  Marre, Valerie             W62  Albany, NY                      32:08 
   73   128  Thorn, Douglas             M52  Loudonville, NY                 32:11 
   74    57  King, Cayden               M12  Gloversville, NY                32:32 
   75    83  Richards, Giselle          W51  Cobleskill, NY                  32:59 
   76    55  Kayne, Susan               W48  Rensselaerville, NY             33:08 
   77    59  Klim, Susan                W60  Altamont, NY                    33:11 
   78    54  Kaye, Marie                W60  Altamont, NY                    33:20 
   79   103  Wright, Arlan               M7  Berne, NY                       33:23 
   80   104  Wright, George              M5  Berne, NY                       33:24 
   81   134  Anderson, Lauren           W33  Berne, NY                       33:41 
   82    71  Palow, Carrie              W34  Berne, NY                       33:41 
   83   137  Wright, AJ                  M9  Berne, NY                       34:07 
   84    23  Conway, Kaitlin            W28  Rensselaer, NY                  34:13 
   85    69  O'Connell, Meghann         W33  Berne, NY                       34:26 
   86    19  Carpenter, Alice           W65  Delmar, NY                      34:59 
   87    51  Johnston, Nancy            W69  Ballston Lake, NY               35:05 
   88   130  June, Audry                W48  Coeymans, NY                    35:39 
   89   131  Coryell, Barbara           W48  Ravena, NY                      35:39 
   90   125  Hein, Joe                  M65  Altamont, NY                    35:56 
   91    87  Rothaupt, Jack             M12  Niskayuna, NY                   35:56 
   92    86  Rothaupt, Debra            W48  Niskayuna, NY                   36:11 
   93    61  Lipscomb, Rhonda           W47  Guilderland, NY                 36:13 
   94    34  Futerko, Jeanne            W53  Rensselaer, NY                  37:00 
   95    40  Gossman, Bob               M54  Greenville, NY                  37:52 
   96    76  Pris, Lexi                 W10  Altamont, NY                    38:36 
   97    77  Pris, Suzy                 W39  Altamont, NY                    38:41 
   98    64  Madison, Dan               M52  Altamont, NY                    38:57 
   99    56  Kelly, Joe                 M82  Menands, NY                     39:56 
  100    91  Serafini, Amanda           W44  Nassau, NY                      40:24 
  101    16  Bashwinger, Jessica        W37  Berne, NY                       40:25 
  102   106  Orner, Ken                 M85  Boynton Beach, FL               40:26 
  103    95  Strobeck, Thomas           M66  Catskill, NY                    41:22 
  104    72  Pattison, Mary             W60  Guilderland, NY                 41:49 
  105    14  Barth, Bridget             W49  Albany, NY                      42:45 
  106    41  Gundlach, Eileen           W78  Howes Cave, NY                  43:22 
  107    43  Gundlach, Richard          M83  Howes Cave, NY                  44:19 
 108    93  Stawski, Diane             W61  Greenville, NY                  46:15 
 
 
 
 



  
Age Groups 
 
 
======================================================================= 
    Name                 Sex/Age City/State               Time 
======================================================================= 
Overall Results Women 5000 Run 
  1 Foley, Shea              W18 Slingerlands, NY         21:14 
  2 Garcia Romero, Susy      W32 Rensselaer, NY           21:26 
  3 Peterson, Dana           W44 Voorheesville, NY        21:31 
 
Overall Results Men 5000 Run 
  1 Richards, David          M23 Cobleskill, NY           15:48 
  2 Valvo, Noah              M16 Delanson, NY             19:03 
  3 Becker, Lukus            M18 Berne, NY                19:20 
 
 
  Women 
 
1-12 Results  
  1 Hampston, Katie          W12 Voorheesville, NY        26:56     
  2 Hampston, Anna           W11 Voorheesville, NY        28:32     
  3 Fredericks, Emily        W11 Niskayuna, NY            30:26 
   
     
13-19 Results  
  1 Araldi, Meghan           W17 Westerlo, NY             24:20 
 
20-29 Results  
  1 O'Mara, Erin             W29 Philadelphia, PA         26:28 
  2 Conklin, Lindsay         W28 Albany, NY               27:15 
  3 Mouravieff-Apostol, Abbi W29 Averill Park, NY         30:21 
   
 
30-39 Results  
  1 Murphy, Erin             W35 Albany, NY               22:46     
  2 Reep, Erin               W34 Athens, NY               24:07     
  3 Trendell, Amber          W36 Burnt Hills, NY          24:58     
   
 
40-49 Results 
  1 Shafer, Cindy            W45 Guilderland, NY          26:18     
  2 Race, Allison            W40 Altamont, NY             26:24     
  3 Comithier, Lara          W48 Greenville, NY           29:32     
   
 
50-59 Results  
 1 Stevens, Nancy           W55 Latham, NY               25:27 
  2 Gundlach, Elisabeth      W53 Schenectady, NY          28:08 
  3 Cook, Anne               W51 Berne, NY                29:55 
   
 
60-69 Results  
  1 Hull, Jean               W65 Stamford, NY             30:41     
  2 Marre, Valerie           W62 Albany, NY               32:08 
  3 Klim, Susan              W60 Altamont, NY             33:11     
   
70-79 Results  
  1 Gundlach, Eileen         W78 Howes Cave, NY           43:22 
 
 
 
  
 



  
   Men 
 
1-12 Results  
  1 Pris, Tom                M11 Altamont, NY             27:40     
  2 Mack, Carter              M6 Albany, NY               27:49 
  3 Mack, Henry               M3 Albany, NY               30:44 
   
     
13-19 Results  
  1 Tisch, Cortlandt         M19 Greenville, NY           19:46 
  2 Duncan, Matthew          M19 Altamont, NY             20:44 
  3 Allen, Alexander         M15 East Berne, NY           21:10 
 
20-29 Results  
  1 Long, David              M25 Albany, NY               20:28 
  2 Godenzi, Andrew          M29 Altamont, NY             20:34 
  3 Becker, Benjamin         M21 Berne, NY                26:13 
 
30-39 Results  
  1 Sears, Ben               M31 Albany, NY               20:00     
  2 Trombley, Charles        M37 Athens, NY               23:52     
  3 King, Dayton             M36 Gloversville, NY         27:08     
   
40-49 Results  
  1 Palmer, Chris            M42 Middleburgh, NY          21:18 
  2 Denham, Thomas           M49 Delmar, NY               23:06     
  3 Jablonowski, Tom         M46 Voorheesville, NY        23:07     
 
50-59 Results  
  1 Creagan, Kevin           M50 Albany, NY               19:49 
  2 Campbell, Andy           M58 Albany, NY               21:32 
  3 Soeller, Mike            M53 Voorheesville, NY        21:36 
   
 
60-69 Results  
  1 Glass, Dave              M68 Glenville, NY            21:34     
  2 Baranauskas, George      M61 Scotia, NY               21:42     
  3 Leith, David             M60 West Charlton, NY        23:27     
   
 
80-99 Results  
  1 Kelly, Joe               M82 Menands, NY              39:56 
  2 Orner, Ken               M85 Boynton Beach, FL        40:26 
  3 Gundlach, Richard        M83 Howes Cave, NY           44:19 
 
                           
 


